Termin

22.12.18

29.12.18

06.01.19
20.01.19

27.01.19

27.01.19
10.02.19

17.02.19

22.02.-24.02.19

07.03.-10.03.19

24.03.19

03.04.-07.04.19

Tour

Schneeschuhtour
Voralpen oder Bay. Wald

Peitingkopfl /
Sonntagshorm

Schwalbenwand

Hoher Strichkogel

Schneeschuhtour
Voralpen oder Bay. Wald

Pallspitze
Schusterkogel

Schneeschuhtour
Voralpen oder Bay. Wald

Freeriden
Ischgl

Pflerschtal

Tauernscharte

Engadiner Haute Route /
Skidurchquerung

Tourenfiuhrer

H. Seisenberger

A. Ebbers

X. Peisl
X. Peisl

H. Seisenberger

A. Ebbers
A. Ebbers

H. Seisenberger

A. Zeeh

X. Peisl

X. Peisl

A. Zeeh

Schwierigkeit = Aufstieg

Leicht ca. 800 Hm
' 800 — 1000

Mittel Gy

Mittel 1200 Hm

Mittel 1150 Hm

Leicht ca. 800 Hm

Mittel 1000 Hm

Leicht ca. 800 Hm

Mittel ca. 4 Runs pro
Tag

Mittel jew. ca. 1000
Hm

Mittel 1200 Hm

Schwer taglich. mind.

1000 Hm



